
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   S. Carolina - Aiken 285  281  291       857  -7 
4  4  T2   Santa Clara  288  287  283       858  -6 
3  6  T2   Bowling Green State 287  293  278       858  -6 
5  T2  4   Akron, U. of 290  277  293       860  -4 

T10  5  5   Drexel  299  280  288       867  +3 
2  T2  6   Old Dominion  286  281  308       875  +11 

T7  8  7   Dayton 298  290  293       881  +17 
T7  9  8   Temple  298  292  292       882  +18 

T10  7  9   Youngstown State  299  287  298       884  +20 
T12  T11  10   William & Mary 300  297  289       886  +22 
15  T11  11   Eastern Michigan  310  287  289       887  +23 
14  14  12   Winthrop  303  296  289       888  +24 
6  10  13   Dartmouth  295  300  295       890  +26 

T12  T11  14   Ohio  300  297  307       904  +40 
T7  15  15   IUPUI 298  305  310       913  +49 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Fabian Sundén  Akron, U. of  72   66  70       208  -8   
T4 2   Leo Johansson  S. Carolina - Aiken  73   67  69       209  -7   
T1 3   Gustav Fransson  Old Dominion  66   72  73       211  -5   
T12 T4   Nick Hofland  Bowling Green State  70   74  68       212  -4   
T12 T4   Jason Liu  Dartmouth  72   72  68       212  -4   
T20 T6   Rodrigue Vie  Bowling Green State  71   74  69       214  -2   
T9 T6   Alejandro Gutierrez  Santa Clara  70   73  71       214  -2   
T12 T6   Tom North  Bowling Green State  72   72  70       214  -2   
3 T6   Leonardo Bono  S. Carolina - Aiken  68   71  75       214  -2   

T25 T10   Berk Harvey  Santa Clara  72   75  68       215  -1   
T34 T10   Connor Schmidt  Drexel  73   75  67       215  -1   
T7 T10   Matthew McCarty  Santa Clara  74   68  73       215  -1   
T34 T10   Ty Celone  Eastern Michigan  76   72  67       215  -1   
T9 T10   Beau Bayerl  Akron, U. of  73   70  72       215  -1   
T4 T10   Mitchell McFarland  Akron, U. of  73   67  75       215  -1   
T20 T16   Zackary Kaneshiro  Santa Clara  74   71  71       216  E   
6 T16   Alex Butler  Drexel  72   69  75       216  E   

T23 T18   Ken Keller  Youngstown State  75   71  72       218  +2   
T7 T18   Conor McGrath  Temple  69   73  76       218  +2   
T25 T18   Bjorn Rosengren  S. Carolina - Aiken  73   74  71       218  +2   
T46 T21   Graham Chase  Temple  72   77  70       219  +3   
T25 T21   Dawson Anders  Temple  80   67  72       219  +3   
T20 T21   Kyle Schmidt  Dayton  71   74  74       219  +3   
T23 T21   Jeffrey Cunningham  Drexel  76   70  73       219  +3   
T9 T21   Matthew Baxter  IUPUI  72   71  76       219  +3   
T12 T21   Christopher Ayers  Old Dominion  76   68  75       219  +3   
T46 T27   Ward Kyle  Bowling Green State  76   73  71       220  +4   
T25 T27   Ryan Tattan  Winthrop  75   72  73       220  +4   
T51 T27   Jimmy Taylor  William & Mary  74   76  70       220  +4   
T34 T30   Domenic Maricocchi  Dayton  78   70  73       221  +5   
T51 T30   Connor Barker  Winthrop  74   76  71       221  +5   
T25 T30   Nathan Cunningham  IUPUI  73   74  74       221  +5   
T12 T30   Dan Sheehan  S. Carolina - Aiken  71   73  77       221  +5   
T34 T34   Kaleb Smith *  Akron, U. of  76   72  74       222  +6   
T64 T34   Trevor Hecht  William & Mary  77   76  69       222  +6   
T12 T34   Rasmus Konradsson  Old Dominion  73   71  78       222  +6   
T25 T34   Otto Voettiner  William & Mary  73   74  75       222  +6   
T34 T34   Mark Turner  Dartmouth  72   76  74       222  +6   
T12 T34   Austin Dyson  Ohio  74   70  78       222  +6   
T25 T34   Ben Morris  William & Mary  76   71  75       222  +6   
T34 T41   Connor Quigley  Dayton  75   73  75       223  +7   
T34 T41   Kevin Scherr  Youngstown State  78   70  75       223  +7   
T46 T41   Zak Butt  Winthrop  79   70  74       223  +7   
T25 T41   Braden Smith  Akron, U. of  73   74  76       223  +7   

T51 T41   Sam Ohno  Dartmouth  74   76  73       223  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T34 T46   Cole Christman  Youngstown State  71   77  76       224  +8   
T55 T46   Luke Pelak  Eastern Michigan  78   73  72       224  +8   
T55 T46   Angelo Giantsopoulos  Drexel  80   71  73       224  +8   
T34 T49   Bryan Kordupel  Youngstown State  75   73  77       225  +9   
T34 T49   Stephen Cerbara  Drexel  78   70  77       225  +9   
T67 T49   Rohan Boettcher  Winthrop  76   78  71       225  +9   
T51 T49   Cougar Collins  Eastern Michigan  79   71  75       225  +9   
T34 T49   Ignacio Puente  Akron, U. of  72   76  77       225  +9   
T46 T49   Zach Mandry  Ohio  74   75  76       225  +9   
T58 T55   Liam McGrath  Temple  77   75  74       226  +10   
T34 T55   Konrad Brauckmeyer  Santa Clara  72   76  78       226  +10   
T55 T55   Zach Sudinsky  Eastern Michigan  77   74  75       226  +10   
T12 T55   Carter Morgan  Old Dominion  71   73  82       226  +10   
T64 T59   Zack Ford  Youngstown State  80   73  75       228  +12   
70 T59   Hayden Zimmerer  Dayton  74   81  73       228  +12   

T71 T59   Danny Nguyen *  Temple  78   78  72       228  +12   
T46 T59   Curtis Hughes *  Bowling Green State  78   71  79       228  +12   
T58 T59   Zack Mason  Eastern Michigan  81   71  76       228  +12   
T58 T59   Nic Poole  S. Carolina - Aiken  82   70  76       228  +12   
T58 65   Ian Mackenzie-Olson  Bowling Green State  74   78  77       229  +13   
T74 66   Blake Solomon  Dayton  84   73  73       230  +14   
T67 T67   Johnny Hsu  IUPUI  74   80  77       231  +15   
T74 T67   Zach Crawford  Ohio  78   79  74       231  +15   
T58 T67   Adam Stephens  Ohio  76   76  79       231  +15   
T64 70   Charles Petrie  Dartmouth  77   76  80       233  +17   
T71 71   Quinn Patterson *  Akron, U. of  80   76  78       234  +18   
T74 T72   Ian Faulconer  Winthrop  78   79  78       235  +19   
T25 T72   Chandler Wilkins  Old Dominion  77   70  88       235  +19   
T71 T72   Walker Campbell  William & Mary  78   78  79       235  +19   
T58 T72   Felipe Darquea  Ohio  76   76  83       235  +19   
80 76   Tony Fuentes *  Eastern Michigan  80   81  75       236  +20   

T67 77   Cade Kreps *  Akron, U. of  78   76  83       237  +21   
79 78   Jason Chen  Dartmouth  81   79  82       242  +26   

T77 79   Devin Trusty  IUPUI  79   80  84       243  +27   
T77 80   Buddy Hansen  Temple  80   79  86       245  +29   
81 81   Enrico Rissi Miozzo  IUPUI  82   83  83       248  +32   
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Firestone Invitational
Firestone Country Club
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Firestone CC North Course 

Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 01 

Teams with Players - Round 3

1 S. Carolina - Aiken -7 285 281 291 857

2 Leo Johansson -7 73 67 69 209
T6 Leonardo Bono -2 68 71 75 214

T18 Bjorn Rosengren +2 73 74 71 218
T30 Dan Sheehan +5 71 73 77 221
T59 Nic Poole +12 82 70 76 228

T2 Santa Clara -6 288 287 283 858

T6 Alejandro Gutierrez -2 70 73 71 214
T10 Berk Harvey -1 72 75 68 215
T10 Matthew McCarty -1 74 68 73 215
T16 Zackary Kaneshiro E 74 71 71 216
T55 Konrad Brauckmeyer +10 72 76 78 226

T2 Bowling Green State -6 287 293 278 858

T4 Nick Hofland -4 70 74 68 212
T6 Rodrigue Vie -2 71 74 69 214
T6 Tom North -2 72 72 70 214

T27 Ward Kyle +4 76 73 71 220
65 Ian Mackenzie-Olson +13 74 78 77 229

4 Akron, U. of -4 290 277 293 860

1 Fabian Sundén -8 72 66 70 208
T10 Beau Bayerl -1 73 70 72 215
T10 Mitchell McFarland -1 73 67 75 215
T41 Braden Smith +7 73 74 76 223
T49 Ignacio Puente +9 72 76 77 225

5 Drexel +3 299 280 288 867

T10 Connor Schmidt -1 73 75 67 215
T16 Alex Butler E 72 69 75 216
T21 Jeffrey Cunningham +3 76 70 73 219
T46 Angelo Giantsopoulos +8 80 71 73 224
T49 Stephen Cerbara +9 78 70 77 225

6 Old Dominion +11 286 281 308 875

3 Gustav Fransson -5 66 72 73 211
T21 Christopher Ayers +3 76 68 75 219
T34 Rasmus Konradsson +6 73 71 78 222
T55 Carter Morgan +10 71 73 82 226
T72 Chandler Wilkins +19 77 70 88 235

7 Dayton +17 298 290 293 881

T21 Kyle Schmidt +3 71 74 74 219
T30 Domenic Maricocchi +5 78 70 73 221
T41 Connor Quigley +7 75 73 75 223
T59 Hayden Zimmerer +12 74 81 73 228

66 Blake Solomon +14 84 73 73 230

8 Temple +18 298 292 292 882

T18 Conor McGrath +2 69 73 76 218
T21 Graham Chase +3 72 77 70 219
T21 Dawson Anders +3 80 67 72 219
T55 Liam McGrath +10 77 75 74 226

80 Buddy Hansen +29 80 79 86 245

9 Youngstown State +20 299 287 298 884

T18 Ken Keller +2 75 71 72 218
T41 Kevin Scherr +7 78 70 75 223
T46 Cole Christman +8 71 77 76 224
T49 Bryan Kordupel +9 75 73 77 225
T59 Zack Ford +12 80 73 75 228

10 William & Mary +22 300 297 289 886

T27 Jimmy Taylor +4 74 76 70 220
T34 Trevor Hecht +6 77 76 69 222
T34 Otto Voettiner +6 73 74 75 222
T34 Ben Morris +6 76 71 75 222
T72 Walker Campbell +19 78 78 79 235

11 Eastern Michigan +23 310 287 289 887

T10 Ty Celone -1 76 72 67 215
T46 Luke Pelak +8 78 73 72 224
T49 Cougar Collins +9 79 71 75 225
T55 Zach Sudinsky +10 77 74 75 226
T59 Zack Mason +12 81 71 76 228

12 Winthrop +24 303 296 289 888

T27 Ryan Tattan +4 75 72 73 220
T30 Connor Barker +5 74 76 71 221
T41 Zak Butt +7 79 70 74 223
T49 Rohan Boettcher +9 76 78 71 225
T72 Ian Faulconer +19 78 79 78 235

13 Dartmouth +26 295 300 295 890

T4 Jason Liu -4 72 72 68 212
T34 Mark Turner +6 72 76 74 222
T41 Sam Ohno +7 74 76 73 223

70 Charles Petrie +17 77 76 80 233
78 Jason Chen +26 81 79 82 242

14 Ohio +40 300 297 307 904

T34 Austin Dyson +6 74 70 78 222
T49 Zach Mandry +9 74 75 76 225
T67 Zach Crawford +15 78 79 74 231
T67 Adam Stephens +15 76 76 79 231
T72 Felipe Darquea +19 76 76 83 235

15 IUPUI +49 298 305 310 913

T21 Matthew Baxter +3 72 71 76 219
T30 Nathan Cunningham +5 73 74 74 221
T67 Johnny Hsu +15 74 80 77 231

79 Devin Trusty +27 79 80 84 243
81 Enrico Rissi Miozzo +32 82 83 83 248
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T34 Kaleb Smith (Akron, U. of) 76 72 74 222

T59 Curtis Hughes (Bowling Green State) 78 71 79 228

T59 Danny Nguyen (Temple ) 78 78 72 228

71 Quinn Patterson (Akron, U. of) 80 76 78 234

76 Tony Fuentes (Eastern Michigan ) 80 81 75 236

77 Cade Kreps (Akron, U. of) 78 76 83 237
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Par 3 Scoring
R. Konradsson Old Domin. 2.92 -1 
C. Barker Winthrop 2.92 -1 
L. Johansson USC Aiken 2.92 -1 
G. Chase Temple 3.00 E 
F. Sundén Akron 3.00 E 
C. Ayers Old Domin. 3.00 E 
B. Harvey SantaClara 3.00 E 
T. Celone E Michigan 3.00 E 
G. Fransson Old Domin. 3.00 E 
L. McGrath Temple 3.08 +1 
J. Liu Dartmouth 3.08 +1 
B. Bayerl Akron 3.08 +1 
W. Kyle Bowling Gr 3.08 +1 
R. Vie Bowling Gr 3.08 +1 
A. Giantsopoulos Drexel 3.08 +1 
J. Cunningham Drexel 3.08 +1 
M. McCarty SantaClara 3.08 +1 
Z. Ford Y'stown St 3.08 +1 
C. McGrath Temple 3.08 +1 
D. Nguyen Temple 3.08 +1 
L. Bono USC Aiken 3.08 +1 
I. Mackenzie-Olson Bowling Gr 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
N. Hofland Bowling Gr 3.73 -8 
F. Sundén Akron 3.90 -3 
L. Pelak E Michigan 3.90 -3 
T. North Bowling Gr 3.97 -1 
K. Scherr Y'stown St 3.97 -1 
B. Bayerl Akron 4.00 E 
Z. Kaneshiro SantaClara 4.00 E 
C. Schmidt Drexel 4.00 E 
M. McFarland Akron 4.03 +1 
O. Voettiner Wm. & Mary 4.03 +1 
R. Vie Bowling Gr 4.03 +1 
J. Liu Dartmouth 4.03 +1 
G. Fransson Old Domin. 4.03 +1 
L. Johansson USC Aiken 4.03 +1 
A. Gutierrez SantaClara 4.03 +1 
L. Bono USC Aiken 4.07 +2 
D. Sheehan USC Aiken 4.07 +2 
M. McCarty SantaClara 4.10 +3 
K. Keller Y'stown St 4.10 +3 
T. Celone E Michigan 4.10 +3 
K. Smith Akron 4.10 +3 
J. Taylor Wm. & Mary 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Butler Drexel 4.33 -8 
B. Morris Wm. & Mary 4.33 -8 
Z. Kaneshiro SantaClara 4.33 -8 
B. Rosengren USC Aiken 4.33 -8 
C. McGrath Temple 4.33 -8 
R. Tattan Winthrop 4.42 -7 
L. Johansson USC Aiken 4.42 -7 
A. Gutierrez SantaClara 4.50 -6 
K. Schmidt Dayton 4.50 -6 
C. Barker Winthrop 4.50 -6 
D. Anders Temple 4.50 -6 
G. Fransson Old Domin. 4.50 -6 
J. Liu Dartmouth 4.50 -6 
M. McFarland Akron 4.50 -6 
B. Harvey SantaClara 4.58 -5 
M. McCarty SantaClara 4.58 -5 
J. Cunningham Drexel 4.58 -5 
Z. Butt Winthrop 4.58 -5 
C. Schmidt Drexel 4.58 -5 
S. Ohno Dartmouth 4.58 -5 
L. McGrath Temple 4.58 -5 
M. Baxter IUPUI 4.58 -5 

Eagles 
D. Anders Temple 2
A. Butler Drexel 2
N. Cunningham IUPUI 1
M. McCarty SantaClara 1
R. Boettcher Winthrop 1
R. Vie Bowling Gr 1
K. Keller Y'stown St 1
L. McGrath Temple 1
A. Dyson Ohio 1
S. Cerbara Drexel 1
R. Tattan Winthrop 1
H. Zimmerer Dayton 1
B. Solomon Dayton 1
M. Baxter IUPUI 1
B. Kordupel Y'stown St 1
C. Hughes Bowling Gr 1
Z. Ford Y'stown St 1
F. Sundén Akron 1
L. Bono USC Aiken 1
L. Johansson USC Aiken 1

Birdies 
A. Gutierrez SantaClara 15
N. Hofland Bowling Gr 14
Z. Kaneshiro SantaClara 14
C. Collins E Michigan 14
J. Liu Dartmouth 13
G. Fransson Old Domin. 13
R. Tattan Winthrop 13
B. Rosengren USC Aiken 13
C. McGrath Temple 13
C. Schmidt Drexel 13
F. Sundén Akron 13
L. Pelak E Michigan 13
L. Bono USC Aiken 12
A. Butler Drexel 12
M. McFarland Akron 12
Z. Butt Winthrop 12
S. Cerbara Drexel 12
T. Celone E Michigan 12
B. Kordupel Y'stown St 11
C. Barker Winthrop 11
J. Taylor Wm. & Mary 10
L. Johansson USC Aiken 10

Pars 
O. Voettiner Wm. & Mary 40
M. McCarty SantaClara 40
T. North Bowling Gr 40
L. Johansson USC Aiken 39
K. Scherr Y'stown St 39
Z. Mandry Ohio 39
R. Konradsson Old Domin. 38
M. Baxter IUPUI 37
B. Bayerl Akron 37
A. Giantsopoulos Drexel 37
B. Harvey SantaClara 37
T. Hecht Wm. & Mary 36
B. Smith Akron 36
K. Schmidt Dayton 36
G. Chase Temple 35
D. Sheehan USC Aiken 35
C. Morgan Old Domin. 35
G. Fransson Old Domin. 34
L. McGrath Temple 34
C. Quigley Dayton 34
Z. Crawford Ohio 34
J. Cunningham Drexel 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Firestone CC North Course 75.20 81

2 Firestone CC North Course 73.65 81

3 Firestone CC North Course 74.79 81

 

Total Average Scores
Firestone CC North Course 74.55 243

 

Firestone Country Club: Firestone CC North Course
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 398   1 12 61 6 1   

2 4 387     7 46 20 7 1 

3 4 449     8 55 13 5   

4 4 423     7 52 19 3   

5 5 533   2 41 31 6 1   

6 3 214     6 44 26 5   

7 5 534   1 22 51 6 1   

8 3 178     4 52 22 2 1 

9 4 431     8 37 25 10 1 

10 4 364     10 60 11     

11 3 201   1 11 57 10 1 1 

12 4 452     2 39 32 8   

13 4 441     8 45 22 5 1 

14 4 441     6 40 25 7 3 

15 4 356     17 52 10 2   

16 5 560   2 25 44 8 2   

17 3 218     5 44 18 13 1 

18 5 545   1 34 29 14 3   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 452 +0.57 

14 4 441 +0.53 

17 3 218 +0.52 

9 4 431 +0.51 

2 4 387 +0.37 

6 3 214 +0.37 

13 4 441 +0.33 

8 3 178 +0.31 

4 4 423 +0.22 

3 4 449 +0.19 

11 3 201 +0.04 

10 4 364 +0.01 

15 4 356 -0.04 

1 4 398 -0.07 

7 5 534 -0.20 

18 5 545 -0.20 

16 5 560 -0.21 

5 5 533 -0.46 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 387 +0.48 

14 4 441 +0.46 

9 4 431 +0.41 

17 3 218 +0.38 

6 3 214 +0.35 

3 4 449 +0.31 

8 3 178 +0.26 

11 3 201 +0.25 

12 4 452 +0.25 

13 4 441 +0.25 

4 4 423 +0.17 

1 4 398 +0.10 

7 5 534 +0.06 

10 4 364 +0.02 

15 4 356 +0.00 

16 5 560 -0.12 

18 5 545 -0.20 

5 5 533 -0.22 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 441 +0.68 

11 3 201 +0.31 

2 4 387 +0.30 

12 4 452 +0.26 

6 3 214 +0.26 

9 4 431 +0.25 

8 3 178 +0.23 

17 3 218 +0.23 

7 5 534 +0.15 

1 4 398 +0.15 

13 4 441 +0.09 

3 4 449 +0.04 

4 4 423 -0.01 

15 4 356 -0.02 

16 5 560 -0.21 

10 4 364 -0.22 

5 5 533 -0.38 

18 5 545 -0.43 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 452 +0.57 

14 4 441 +0.53 

17 3 218 +0.52 

9 4 431 +0.51 

6 3 214 +0.37 

2 4 387 +0.37 

13 4 441 +0.33 

8 3 178 +0.31 

4 4 423 +0.22 

3 4 449 +0.19 

11 3 201 +0.04 

10 4 364 +0.01 

15 4 356 -0.04 

1 4 398 -0.07 

7 5 534 -0.20 

18 5 545 -0.20 

16 5 560 -0.21 

5 5 533 -0.46 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 398   1 35 164 35 8   

2 4 387     20 138 62 19 4 

3 4 449     35 143 54 9 2 

4 4 423     25 169 42 7   

5 5 533   7 97 117 19 3   

6 3 214     11 150 74 8   

7 5 534   1 47 154 32 9   

8 3 178     14 162 56 10 1 

9 4 431     27 122 71 20 3 

10 4 364   1 43 171 26 2   

11 3 201   1 21 158 57 5 1 

12 4 452     15 139 77 11 1 

13 4 441     31 143 56 10 3 

14 4 441     16 117 84 15 11 

15 4 356     44 165 29 5   

16 5 560   3 78 130 24 8   

17 3 218   1 18 136 66 20 2 

18 5 545   7 110 85 32 5 4 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18312&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18312&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18312&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18312&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18312&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18312&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18312&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18312&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18312&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18312&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18312&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18312&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18312&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18312&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18312&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18312&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18312&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18312&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18312&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18312&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18312&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18312&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18312&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18312&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18312&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  S. Carolina - Aiken 285 281 291 857 -7
T2  Santa Clara  288 287 283 858 -6
T2  Bowling Green State 287 293 278 858 -6
4  Akron, U. of 290 277 293 860 -4
5  Drexel  299 280 288 867 +3
6  Old Dominion  286 281 308 875 +11
7  Dayton 298 290 293 881 +17
8  Temple  298 292 292 882 +18
9  Youngstown State  299 287 298 884 +20
10  William & Mary 300 297 289 886 +22
11  Eastern Michigan  310 288 289 887 +23
12  Winthrop  303 296 289 888 +24
13  Dartmouth  295 300 295 890 +26
14  Ohio  300 297 307 904 +40
15  IUPUI 298 305 310 913 +49

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Fabian Sundén  Akron, U. of 72  66  70  208  -8 
2    Leo Johansson  S. Carolina - Aiken 73  67  69  209  -7 
3    Gustav Fransson  Old Dominion  66  72  73  211  -5 
T4    Nick Hofland  Bowling Green State 70  74  68  212  -4 
T4    Jason Liu  Dartmouth  72  72  68  212  -4 
T6    Leonardo Bono  S. Carolina - Aiken 68  71  75  214  -2 
T6    Alejandro Gutierrez  Santa Clara  70  73  71  214  -2 
T6    Tom North  Bowling Green State 72  72  70  214  -2 
T6    Rodrigue Vie  Bowling Green State 71  74  69  214  -2 
T10    Beau Bayerl  Akron, U. of 73  70  72  215  -1 
T10    Ty Celone  Eastern Michigan  76  72  67  215  -1 
T10    Berk Harvey  Santa Clara  72  75  68  215  -1 
T10    Matthew McCarty  Santa Clara  74  68  73  215  -1 
T10    Mitchell McFarland  Akron, U. of 73  67  75  215  -1 
T10    Connor Schmidt  Drexel  73  75  67  215  -1 
T16    Alex Butler  Drexel  72  69  75  216  E 
T16    Zackary Kaneshiro  Santa Clara  74  71  71  216  E 
T18    Ken Keller  Youngstown State  75  71  72  218  +2 
T18    Conor McGrath  Temple  69  73  76  218  +2 
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